Displacement encoder MLO-POT-TLF
538153650 |  | 15.05.2024
2 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
538153650 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MLO-POT-TLF
Type code
001 Series
MLO Displacement encoder

MLO-POT-500-TLF
MLO-POT-600-TLF
MLO-POT-750-TLF
MLO-POT-1000-TLF
MLO-POT-1250-TLF
MLO-POT-1500-TLF
MLO-POT-1750-TLF
MLO-POT-2000-TLF
1) Mechanical/electrical stroke
72024/05 –  d www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538153650 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MLO-POT-TLF
Ordering data
Orderingdata
Stroke Part no. Type
225 mm 152625 MLO-POT-225-TLF
300 mm 152626 MLO-POT-300-TLF
360 mm 152627 MLO-POT-360-TLF
450 mm 152628 MLO-POT-450-TLF
500 mm 152629 MLO-POT-500-TLF
600 mm 152630 MLO-POT-600-TLF
750 mm 152631 MLO-POT-750-TLF
1,000 mm 152632 MLO-POT-1000-TLF
1,250 mm 152633 MLO-POT-1250-TLF
1,500 mm 152634 MLO-POT-1500-TLF
1,750 mm 152635 MLO-POT-1750-TLF
2,000 mm 152636 MLO-POT-2000-TLF
8 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
538153650 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MLO-POT-TLF
Accessories